Red Lodge Planning Board & Zoning Commission

Topic

RV Park / Camping Zoning Review
Marijuana Commercil Cultivation Review
Short Term Allowed Use Tables

Work Force Housing / Affordable Housing
City Wide Noise Level Reviews
Review/Update Growth Policy

Multi Dwelling/ Multiplex Clarification
Prohibited Use List

Review Wireless Communication Facility Zone
Guidleines Social Media

Sexuall Oriented Business

Those Previously Listed that Have been Addressed
Short Term Rental Zoning Regulations

Retail Marijuana Zone Policy

Airport Master Plan Review 2022

Board of Appeals Adjustment - # 920
Review/Update Planning Board Bylaws

Illuminated Sign Policy Update

City Charter Review - Recommendations to Council

Zoning Review Ranking 11/14/2023
Al Jeff Marie Polly Susan Jenn Theresa
6 5 2 3 3 3
3 4 3 1 12 8
2 3 1 14 2 13
7 6 8 4 8 1
8 7 7 8 9 7
4 10 6 13 5 9
9 8 9 7 7 2
10 9 10 11 10 6
14 13 14 6 14 10
13 12 12 12 13 11
12 14 13 10 11 14

Rank Priority 1-14 - Return to Al

Some Late Added Additonal Topics to Consider

Compl Accessory Dwelling Units
Compl Minimum Lot Size
Compl Review Ward Boundaries
Compl Airport Master Plan - 2023
Compl Revisit Outdoor Advertising
Compl Revisit STR
Compl

Completed

In Progress

Courtney

High
Middle
TBD
High
TBD
TBD

Average Rank

3.000
4.250
4.500
5.250
6.625
6.625
6.375
8.250
10.625
10.625
10.875

Subcommittee

Mayor/Council
Mayor/Council

Priority Rank

o unul A WN B

Mayor/Council



	Sheet1

