Red Lodge Planning Board & Zoning Commission

Zoning Review Ranking

11/14/2023

Topic	Al	Jeff	Marie	Polly	Susan	Jenn	Theresa	Courtney	Average Rank	Priority Rank
RV Park / Camping Zoning Review	6	5		2	3	3	3	2	3.000	1
Marijuana Commercil Cultivation Review	3	4		3	1	12	8	3	4.250	2
Short Term Allowed Use Tables	2	3		1	14	2	13	1	4.500	3
Work Force Housing / Affordable Housing	7	6		8	4	8	1	8	5.250	4
City Wide Noise Level Reviews	8	7		7	8	9	7	7	6.625	5
Review/Update Growth Policy	4	10		6	13	5	9	6	6.625	5
Multi Dwelling/ Multiplex Clarification	9	8		9	7	7	2	9	6.375	8
Prohibited Use List	10	9		10	11	10	6	10	8.250	9
Review Wireless Communication Facility Zone	14	13		14	6	14	10	14	10.625	10
Guidleines Social Media	13	12		12	12	13	11	12	10.625	11
Sexuall Oriented Business	12	14		13	10	11	14	13	10.875	12

Rank Priority 1-14 - Return to Al

Those Previously Listed that Have been Addressed

Short Term Rental Zoning Regulations	Compl
Retail Marijuana Zone Policy	Compl
Airport Master Plan Review 2022	Compl
Board of Appeals Adjustment - # 920	Compl
Review/Update Planning Board Bylaws	Compl
Illuminated Sign Policy Update	Compl
City Charter Review - Recommendations to Council	Compl

Completed

In Progress

Some Late Added Additional Topics to Consider

Accessory Dwelling Units	High	Subcommittee	Mayor/Council
Minimum Lot Size	Middle		
Review Ward Boundaries	TBD		
Airport Master Plan - 2023	High		
Revisit Outdoor Advertising	TBD	Mayor/Council	
Revisit STR	TBD	Mayor/Council	